INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
_ KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR CIG FOR THE MONTH OF FEB.- MAR. -2016

DATE & DATE i ASAHENI TIME .-
CODE COUNCELLER
5)’3;’201? © SAT NES-101 DR. BEENA KAPOOR 5:00-7:30
6/3/2016 . SUN NES-102 DR. BEENA KAPOOR 10:00-12:30
i 1213)’201:‘5; SAT NES-103 DR. BEENA KAPOOR 5:00 - 7:30
13;"03!20'15 SUN NES-104 DR. BEENA KAPOOR 10:00-12:30
26/03/2016 SAT NES-101 DR. BEENA KAPOCR 5:00-7:30

27/03/2016 SUN NES-102 DR. BEENA KAPOOR 10:00-12:30

THAN 10 THEN INT!:NCEVE COUNSELLING WILL _AKE 3LA"‘E
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR DAFE/CAFE FOR THE MONTH OF FEB. TO APR.-2016

COURSE ACADEMIC
DATE & BATE CODE COUNCELLER HME

5/3/2016 SAT BFEE-103 DR. B.B. BISWAS 5:00 - 7:30
12132016 SAT BFEE-104 DR. B.B. BISWAS 5:00-7:30
19/03/2016 SAT 3FE-101 DR. B.B. BISWAS 5:00 - 7:30
26/03/2016 SAT BFEE-101 DR.B.B. BISWAS : 5:00 - 7:30
2/4/2016 SAT BFEEJ. 02 DR. B.B. BISWAS 5:00 - 7:30
9/4/2016 | SAT BFEE-101 DR. B.B. BiISWAS . 5:00-7:30
16/04/2016. SAT BFEE-102 DR.B.B.BiSWAS 5:00 - 7:30

; 23/04/20 m SAT BFEE-103 DR. B.B. BISWAS 5:00 - 7:30
30/04/201€ SAT BFEE-104 DR. B.B. BISWAS 5:00 - 7:30

NOTE : IF THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS PRESENT IN THE THE COUNSELLING SESSION ISAESS
THAN 10, THEN INTENSIVE COUNSELLING WILL TAKE PLACE.

o

(DR. G IBEY)

QOORDNATO‘R :

fochonait - . \. ? :

!
f

'
¥

N

i
"o
e e




INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706

COUNS-ELLING SCHEDULE FOR DNHE FOR THE MONTH OF FEB.-MAY-2016

e CoweE  omame
5/3/2016 SAT DNHE-02 DR. RENU KATIYAR 5:00 - 7:30
6/3/2014 ' SUN  DNHE-03 DR GEETAMATHUR 10:00-12:30
12/3/2016 - SAT DNHE-01 DR. RENU KATIYAR 5:00 - 7:30
1310312016, SUN DNHE-02 DR. ARCHANA SAXENA | 10:00-12:30
19/03/2016 SAT DNHE-03 DR GEETA MATHUR 5:00 - 7:30
2/4/2016 SAT DNHE-01 DR. ARCHANA SAXENA 5:00 - 7:30
3/4/2015 SUN  DNHE-02 DR.RENU KATIYAR 10:00-12:30
9/4/2016 SAT DNHE-03 DR. GEETA MATHUR 5:00 - 7:30
10/4/2015 SUN  DNHE-01 DR ARCHANA SAXENA 10:00-12:30
16/04/2016 SAT DNHE-02 DR. RENU KATIYAR 5:00- 730
7/5/2016 . SAT DNHE-03 DR. GEETA MATHUR 5:00 - 7:30
81512016_ SUN DNHE-01 DR. ARCHANA SAXENA 10:00-12:30
14105206 SAT DNHE-02 DR. RENU KATIYAR 5:00 - 7:30
15/05/2016 SUN DNHE-03 [R. GEETA MATHUR 10:00-12:30

NOTE : IF THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS PRESENT IN THE THE COUNSELLING SESSION |
THAN 10, THEN INTENSIVE COUNSELLING WILL TAKE PLACE.



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706

COUNSE_L,LING SCHEDULE FOR MSWE FOR THE MONTH OF FEB. TO MAY-2016
p =

; COURSE ACADEMIC
CATESDATE CODE COUNCELLER g
_ BTS/DTS

6/3/2016 SUN" TS-03  DR. SIDHANSHU RAI 10:00-12:30
13/03/12016 SUN TS-04  DR. SIDHANSHU RAI 10:00-12:30
20/03/2016 SUN TS-01 DR SIDHANSHU RA! 10-00-12:50
27/03/2016  ~  SUN TS-02  DR. SIDHANSHU RAI 10:00-12:30
2/4/2016 © SAT TS-03  DR. SIDHANSHU RAI 10:00-12:30
314;2016 _ SUN TS-04  DR. SIDHANSHU RA| 10:00-12:30
; 9,’4;’2016_-‘.'_ SAT TS-01  DR. SIDHANSHU RIAI 10:00-12:30
10/4/2016 SUN TS-02  DR. SIDHANSHU RAI 10:00-12:30

NOTE : IF THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS PRESENT IN THE THE COUNSELLING SESSION | ESS
THAN 10, THEN INTENSIVE COUNSELLING WILL TAKE PLACE.
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR MPS FOR THE MONTH OF FEB.TO MAY-2016

i nare & Dfﬂ%rE COURSE ACADEMIC e
CODE COUNCELLER

5/3/20186 SAT MAPC DR. ABHA SINGH 5.00-7:30
6/3/2016 SUN MARPC DR. RIZWANEA NAWAB 10.00-12:30
12/3/2016 SAT N.'IAPC DR. ABHA SINGH 5:00-7:30
. 13/03/2016 SUN MAPC OR. RIZWANA NAWAB 10:00-12:30
2/4/20 1'5; SAT MAPC DR. ABHA SINGH 5.00-7:30
3)’41‘2016‘ II SUN MAPC DR. RIZWANA NAWAB 10:00-12:30
f- 9!’452016'j SAT MARPC CR. ABHA SINGH 5:00-7:30
10/4/2C16 SUN MAPC DR. RIZWANA NAWAB 10:00-12:30
16/C4/2016 SAT WMARPC DR, ABHA SINGH 50C-7:30
17;’04.’20_16 SUN . MABC DR. RiZWANA NAWAB 10:00-12:30
23/04/2016 SAT MAPC DR. ABHA SINGH 5:00-7:30
24/G4/2018 SUN MAPC DR. RIZVWWANA NAWAB 10:00-12:30
30/04/20186 SAT M.AFC DR. ABHA SINGH 5.00-7:30
" SUN MAPC DR. RIZWANA NAWAB 10:00-12:30

01/05/0016

NOTE : IF THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS PRESENT IN THE THE COUNSELLING SESSION |
[ THAN 10, THEN.INTENSIVE COUNSELLING WILL TAKE PLACE.
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR MEG FOR THE MONTH OF FEB. TO APR.-2016

oweeowe  cowE  oweme e
5/3/2016 : SAT MEG-32 DR G.D. DUBEY 5:00 - 7:30
12/3/2016° SAT MEG-4 DR.G.D. DUBEY 5:00 - 7:30
19/03/2016 SAT . MEG-1  DR.G.D. DUBEY 5:00 - 7:30
26/03/2016 SAT MEG-2 DR. G.D. DUBEY 5:00 - 7:30
2/4/2016 SAT MEG-3 DR. G.D. DUBEY 5:0 - 7:30
9/4/2016 SAT MEG-1  DR.G.D. DUBEY ‘ 5:00 - 7:30
16/04/2016 SAT MEG-2 DR.G.D. DUBEY 5:00 - 7:30

NOTE : IF THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS PRESENT IN THE THE COUNSELLING SESSION ISARSS
THAN 10. THEN INTENSIVE COUNSELLING WILL TAKE PLACE. /
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR MEG FOR THE MONTH OF FEB. TO APR.-2016

o CoUSE  ACOEMC
5/3/2016 SAT MFPA11 OR. VANDANA CHATURVEDI 5:00-7:30
6/3/2016 SUN - MPA12 DR. VANDANA CHATURVED! 10:00-12:30
12/3/2016 SAT MPA13  DR. VANDANA CHATURVEDI 5:00 - ?:30

13/03/20186 SUN MPA14 DR. VANDANA CHATURVEDI 10.00-12:30
19/03/2016 SAT l‘uT;'r”-,-’-\H DR. VANDANA CHATURVEDI 5:00-7:30
20/03/2016 - SUN MPA12 DR. VANDANA CHATURVEDI 10:60-12:30
24’41’201.6 ) SAT MPA11 DR. VANDANA CHATURVEDI 5:00-7:30

r- 3;’4!2016:_' SUN MPA12 DR. VANDANA CHIATURVEDF 10:00-12:30
9/4/2016 ' SAT MPA13 DR. VANDANA CHATURVED! 5:00-7:30
10/4/2016 SUN MPAT4 OR. VANDANA CHATURVED! 10:00-12:30

. : 3
NOTE : IF THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS PRESENT IN THE THE COUNSELLING SESSION I8 LESS
THAN 10, THEN INTENSIVE COUNSELLING WILL TAKE PLACE. .
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR MPS FOR THE MONTH OF FEB.TO MAY-2016

COURSE ACADEMIC

| SATESDATE CODE COUNCELLER TIME
r 51'3;’2016' : SAT MPS-03 DR RAJESH KUMAR 5:00-7:30
12/3/2016 SAT MPE-04 DR. RAJESH KUMAR 5:00-7:30
19/C3/2016 SAT - MPS-01 DR. RAJESH KUMAR 5:00-7:30
26/03/2016 SAT MPS-02 DR. RAJESH KUMAR 5:00-7:30
2/4/2016 SAT MPS-03 DR. RAJESH KUMAR 5:00 - 7:30
9/4/2016 SAT MPS-04 DR. RAJESH KUMAR | 5:00-7:30
16/04/2016 ) SAT MPS-01 DR. RAJESH KUMAR 5:00-7:30
23/04/20'15 SAT MPS-02 DR. RAJESH KUMAR 5:00-7:30
30304:’20"-_5,‘ SAT MPS-01 DR. RAJESH KUMAR 5:00-7:30
; 7/5/201 f';": SAT MPS-02  DR. RAJESH KUMAR 5:00-7:30

NOTE : IF THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS PRESENT IN THE THE COUNSELLING SESSION
THAN 10, THEN INTENSIVE COUNSELLING WILL TAKE PLACE.




INDIRA GANDH! NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706

COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR DNHE FOR THE MONTH OF FEB. TO APR.-2016

,.' PGDRD/MARD
wEaowe  COURSE  acaEe

5/3/2016 SAT  MARD DR.R.V.VERMA 5:00 - 7:30
6/3/2016 SUN  MARD DR.RYV.VERMA 10:00-12:30
12132016 . SAT  MARD DR R.V. VERMA 5:00 - 7:30
13/03/2016 SUN  MARD DR RV.VERMA 10:00-12:30

[ 19/03/2045 SAT ~ MARD DR.RV.VERMA 5:00 - 7:30
| 2/4/2016 SAT  MARD DR RV.VERMA 5:00 - 7:30
20/04/2016 SUN  PGDRD DR.R.V. VERMA 10:00-12:30
21/042016 SAT  PGDRD DR.R.V. VERMA 5:00 - 7:30

NOTE : IF THE NUMBER OF STUDENTS PRESENT IN THE THE COUNSELLING SESSION IS
THAN 10, THEN INTCNSIVE COUNSELLING WILL TAKE PLACE. -




INDIRA GANDH! NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

, . KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706
4 :,
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR MSWE FOR THE MONTH OF FEB. TO APR.-2016

DATE & DATE COURSE ACADEMIC TIME
5/3/2016 SAT  MSWE-02 DR.T.3.SINGH ' 5:00 - 7:30
6/32016  SUN MSWE-03 DR. 7.3 SINGH 10:00-12:30
12/3/206 ' SAT  MSWE-01 DR T.B.SINGH 5:00 - 7:30
13/03/2016" SUN  MSWE-02 DR.TBSINGH | 10:00-12:30

? 26/03/2076, SAT  MSWE-03 DR. T.B3iNGH 5:90 - 7:30

21412018 SAT  MSWE-21 DR.T.3.SINGH 10:00-12:30
0)/412015 SAT  MSWE-02 DR. T.B.SNGH 5:00 - 7:30
1012/2015 SUN MSWE-03 DR.T.B.SiMGH 10:00-12:30
164/2015 SAY  MSWE-02 DR.T.B.SING- 7:00-7F:30
1F4.:2016 SUN  MSWE-01 DR T.3.SINGH : 10:00-12:30
op.fgfzo*.a SN MOSWE-01 DR T.B.SINGH 18.0C -12.30

NOTE : IF THE NUMBER OF STUCENTS PRESENT IN THE THE CCUNSELLING SESSION |
THAN 10, THENINTENSIVE COUNSELLING WILL TAKE PLACE.
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INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY

KANPUR STUDY CENTRE-2706
COUNSELLING SCHEDULE FOR MANAGEMENT PROGRAMME FOR

THE MONTH OF FEB TO MAY, 201&

| DATE & FAY COURSE CODE ACADEMIC COUNCELLER TIME
65021  Ms-01 Dr SHIKHA DAYAL 5.00-7.30 p.m.
SATURDAY MS-41 Dr S. K. SRIVASTAV
MS-61 Dr ASHISH TRIVEDI
MS-91 Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA
MS-08 Dr V. K. JAISWAL
Q6-02+15  MS-22 Dr VIVEK SINGH SACHAN 10.00-12.30 p.m.
SUNDAY MS-42 Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA
MS-92 Dr P C CHATURVEDI
MS-07 DR NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH
MS-09 Dr AK GUPTA
]'z' +03-1L  M™s-03 Dr P C CHATURVEDI 5.00-7.30 p.m.
SATURDAY MS-23 Dr K D KAPOOR
MS-43 Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA
MS-93 Dr AK GUPTA
MS-08 Dr V. K. JAISWAL
MS-10 Dr VIVEK SINGH SACHAN

M5-62 Dr ASHISH TRIVEDI




13-03-1C
SUNDAY

19-03|¢

SATURDAY

20:03./¢
SUNDAY

2602|¢
SATURDAY

MS-04

MS-24

MS-54

MS-11

MS-83

MS-611

MS-01

MS-41
MS-08

MS-09

MS-02

MS-06

MS-09

MS-22

MS-42

MS-03

MS-23

MS-43

MS-93

MS-08

MS-10

MS-63

Dr P C CHATURVEDI
Dr K D KAPOOR
DR NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH

Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA

Dr A K GUPTA
Dr MRADULESH SINGH
Dr SHIKHA DAYAL

Dr S. K. SRIVASTAV

Dr V. K. JAISWAL
Dr VANDANA DWIVEDI

Dr K D KAPOOR

. NEERAT KR.S/NGH
Dr VANDANA DWIVEDI

Dr VIVEK SINGH SACHAN

Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA

Dr P C CHATURVEDI

Dr K D KAPOOR

Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA
Dr AK GUPTA

Dr V. K. JAISWAL

Dr VIVEK SINGH SACHAN

Dr ASHISH TRIVEDI

10.00-12.30 p.m.

5.00-7.30 p.m.

10.00-12.30 p.m.

5.00-7.30 p.m.



2_7 g ]G MS-04 Dr P C CHATURVEDI 10.00-12.30 p.m.

SUNDAY MS-24 Dr K D KAPOOR
MS-54 DR NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH
MS-11 Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA
MS-91 Dr R C KATIYAR
MS-612 Dr MRADULESH SINGH
©2.04. 16 MS-01 Dr SHIKHA DAYAL 5.00-7.30 p.m.
SATURDAY MS-06 Dy, NEERAT KR, SINGH
MS-41 DrS. K. SRIVASTAV
MS-61 Dr ASHISH TRIVEDI
MS-21 Dr K D KAPOOR
© MS-08 Dr V. K. JAISWAL
MS-09 Dr A K GUPTA
09.4 7 ’MS-22 Dr VIVEK SINGH SACHAN 5.00-7.30 p.m.
ZATU P\DAY MS-42 Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA
MS-08 Dr V. K. JAISWAL
MS-02 Dr K D KAPOOR
MS-62 Dr ASHISH TRIVED!
1ol 16 "MSs-03 Dr P C CHATURVEDI 10.00-12.30 p.m.
SUNDAY | Ms-23 Dr K D KAPOOR
MS-43 Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA
MS-93 Dr AK GUPTA
MS-10 Dr VIVEK SINGH SACHAN

Ms-0& Dr. L—Q&quT.W




1 & 6416 Ms-04
SATUTDAY MS-54
MS-11
MS-91
MS-41
MS-61
MS-08
170416 “rs-o1
SUNDAY Mms-06
MS-41
MS-21

MS-09

-

2%:.04.16 Ms22

SATURDAY MS-92
MS-08
MS-02

MS-62

ZQ’OI‘PIQ MS-03
SUNDAY MS-07
Ms-09
MS-95
MS-93
MS-10
07:05:(6 Ms-04

SATURDAY MS-54

Dr P C CHATURVEDI

DR NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH
Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA
Dr R C KATIYAR

Dr S. K. SRIVASTAV
Dr ASHISH
Dr V. K. JAISWAI

Dr SHIKHA DAYAL

DR, NEERAT KR SINGH

Dr S. K. SRIVASTAV

Dr K D KAPOOR

Dr A K GUPTA

Dr VIVEK SINGH SACHAN
Dr P C CHATURVEDI

Dr V. K. JAISWAL

Dr K D KAPOOR

Dr ASHISH TRIVEDI

Dr P C CHATURVEDI

DR NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH

Dr VANDANA DWIVEDI

Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA

Dr AK GUPTA

Dr VIVEK SINGH SACHAN

Dr P C CHATURVEDI

DR NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH

5.00-7.30 p.m.

10.00-12.30 p.m.

5.00-7.30 p.m.

10.00-12.30 p.m.

5.00-7.30 p.m.



MS-24
MS-91
MS-95
MS-63
MS-08

08:051C Ms-o1

SUNDAY MS-06
MS-41
Ms-21
MS-08

MS-09

o—

| Lf 05+ C MS-22
SATURDAY MS-42

MS-08
MS-02

MS-61

e

[5.051¢ MS03

SUNDAY MS-07
MS-09
MS-23
MS-41
MS-95
MS-93

MS-10

Dr KD KAPOOR
Dr R C KATIYAR
Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA
Dr ASHISH TRIVEDI
Dr V. K. JAISWAL
Dr SHIKHA DAYAL 10.00-12.30 p.m.

U, NEERAT KR, SINGH
Dr S. K. SRIVASTAV
Dr KD KAPQOR

Dr V. K. JAISWAL
Dr A K GUPTA

Dr VIVEK SINGH SACHAN 5.00-7.30 p.m.

Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA
Dr V. K. JAISWAL
Dr K D KAPOOR
Dr ASHISH TRIVEDI
Dr P C CHATURVEDI 10.00-12.30 p.m.
DR NEERAJ KUMAR SINGH
Dr VANDANA DWIVEDI
Dr K D KAPOOR
Dr S. K. SRIVASTAV

Dr SUDHANSHU PANDIYA

Dr A K GUPTA

Dr VIVEK SINGH SACHAN%



